LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. » Yates Center, Kansas 66783 < (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 5983

APl #: 15-207-29330-00-00

Operator: Victor J. Leis

Lease: Stockebrand

Address: PO Box 223 Yates Center, KS 66783

Well #: N2-W3

Phone: 913.285.0127

Spud Date; 3-21-16

Completed: 03-22-16

Contractor License: 34036 Location: SE-NW-NW-NE of 20-24-16E
T.D.: 1096 T.D. of Pipe: 1085 430 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 42’ 2240 Feet From East
Kind of Well: Enc. Rec. County: Woodson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
7 Soil and Clay 0 7 14 Shale 968 982
7 Lime 7 12 6 Lime 982 988
188 Shale 12 200 2 Shale 988 990
55 Lime 200 255 2 Black Shale 990 992
4 Shale 255 259 3 Lime 992 995
204 Lime 259 463 7 Shale 995 1002
15 Shale 463 478 8 Oil Sand 1002 1010
3 Lime 478 481 34 Shale 1010 1044
50 Shale 481 531 1 Lime 1044 1045
72 Lime 531 603 3 Shale 1045 1048
6 Shale 603 609 1 Lime 1048 1049
2 Lime 609 611 7 Little Oil Sand 1049 1056
2 Black Shale 611 613 40 Shale 1056 1096
18 Lime 613 631
4 Shale/ Black Shale | 631 635
23 Lime 635 658
161 Shale 658 819
3 Lime 819 822 a3 1096
23 Shale 822 845 T.D. of pipe 1085
10 Lime 845 855
59 Shale 855 914
3 Lime 914 917
13 Shale 917 930
4 Lime 930 934
10 Shale 934 944
4 Lime 944 948
2 Black Shale 948 950
12 Shale 950 962
6 Lime 962 968
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